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CANDIDATE
WOHLGEMUTH, ARLENE M
GALLAGHER, TOM
AMERI, GOLI YAZDI
ROGERS, DAVID WARREN
ROMERO, RICHARD M.
CAFARO, CAPRI
WETTERLING, PATTY
MURPHY, LOIS

BARROW, JOHN J
GOHMERT, LOUIS B. MR
FORTUNO, LUIS

POE, TED

BEAN, MELISSA L
SODREL, MICHAEL E
FARRELL, DIANE GOSS
JENNINGS, JON PAUL
SWALLOW, JOHN
MANGER, WILLIAM
CUELLAR, ROBERTO ENR
DAVIS, JOHN R JR
BABBITT, PAUL J JR
ZUPANCIC, JIM D
KOBACH, KRIS

KEEVER, PATRICIA
MILLER, TONY

DALY, TERESA ANN
THOMAS, DAVID

KING, GARY KENNETH
KILMER, BEV

PRATS PALERM, ROBERT
BOYDA, NANCY E
PATERNO, GEORGE SCOT
CLAY, CALDER B Il
SULLIVAN, JAMES M
STORK, JAMES R

SAND, DUANE
DIEDRICH, LARRY WILL
SOCAS, JAMES ROBERT
THOMPSON, NANCY P
BROOMFIELD, CHARLES
MATSUNAKA, STANLEY
SNYDER, DOROTHY (DOT
RYAN, FRANK
THOMPSON, STANLEY J
CONTI, JOANNA L
KLEIN, BECKY ARMENDA
BROZAK, STEPHEN G
MURPHY, RICK L
ESCOBAR, TIM

TAFF, ADAM

STATE

TX
NV
OR
RI
NM
OH
MN
PA
GA
TX
PR
X
IL
IN
CT
IN
uT
NY
TX
NY
AZ
OR
KS
NC
KY
MN
Cco
NM
FL
PR
KS
PA
GA
CT
FL
ND
SD
VA
NE
MO
Cco
X
PA
1A
Cco
X
NJ
AZ
CA
KS

2003-2004
TOP 50 HOUSE CHALLENGER CAMPAIGNS BY RECEIPTS
JANUARY 1, 2003 - DECEMBER 31, 2004

DIST PARTY
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DEM
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REP
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47
40
38
35
45
37
45
49
51
61
0
55
51
49
47
44
42
43
59
44
36
44
43
45
37
40
42
39
38
0
41
38
37
45
35
40
45
36
36
34
44
0
0
44
39
30
41
0
39
0

INC/CHL W/L GEN PCT RECEIPTS

$2,586,253
$2,381,750
$2,332,328
$2,174,687
$2,090,138
$1,992,169
$1,972,867
$1,947,140
$1,878,067
$1,870,800
$1,711,040
$1,671,523
$1,603,229
$1,582,017
$1,545,047
$1,512,445
$1,477,450
$1,417,055
$1,407,409
$1,356,777
$1,298,530
$1,291,252
$1,285,591
$1,262,690
$1,221,093
$1,193,784
$1,158,593
$1,142,713
$1,133,100
$1,112,460
$1,106,351
$1,075,045
$1,052,684
$1,052,238
$1,034,155
$1,029,862

$981,269

$911,198

$898,658

$885,981

$869,007

$863,754

$860,599

$856,740

$827,697

$808,469

$804,221

$798,265

$780,680

$731,325



